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Hydraulics

Hydraulic 
Quick Release 
Couplings

Pneumatic 
Quick Release 
Couplings

Air Prep.,  
Media, Monitor 
& Test

KELM™  
Pneumatics

Pneumatic  
& Vacuum 
Equipment

Valves

Ring Main  
Systems

Adaptors  
& Fittings

Stainless  
Steel

Malleable  
Iron

Hose,  
Tubing & 
Couplings

Clamps  
& Clips

Sprays &  
Adhesives

Blow Guns, 
Vacuum & 
Nozzles

Pressure Wash, 
Fuelling & 
Lubrication

Air Tools & 
Compressor 
Equipment

Tools,  
Hardware  
& PPE
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3 metre lengths next day. 
6 metre lengths  may take up to 3 working 
days to be delivered, dependant on weight 
and delivery address location. Additional 
carriage charges may apply.  

For full details please contact Business 
Development Team.
Minimum of 10 Lengths is advised up to 
8mm to prevent damage in transit.

Hydraulic Tubing

Metric Hydraulic Tubing

You might also need…

Hydraulic Fittings

…on pages 174-189

…on pages 90-111

Hydraulic Tube 
Clamps

Chrome 6 Free, 3 Metre Lengths

0201
   

Pressure
Kg/cm2

 
HST4X1.0-C6F  4 1 624  30.25
HST6X1.0-C6F  6 1 365  31.60
HST6X1.5-C6F  6 1.5  624  35.10
HST6X2.0-C6F  6 2 989  53.00
HST8X1.0-C6F  8 1 259  42.05
HST8X1.5-C6F  8 1.5  423  47.35
HST8X2.0-C6F  8 2 624  61.85
HST10X1.0-C6F  10 1 201  47.35
HST10X1.5-C6F  10 1.5  321  49.95
HST10X2.0-C6F  10 2 460  63.20
HST12X1.0-C6F  12 1 164  51.30
HST12X1.5-C6F  12 1.5  259  55.25
HST12X2.0-C6F  12 2 365  73.65
HST14X1.5-C6F  14 1.5  217  64.45
HST14X2.0-C6F  14 2 303  79.25
HST15X1.5-C6F  15 1.5  201  69.65
HST15X2.0-C6F  15 2 279  94.10
HST16X1.5-C6F  16 1.5  187  81.50
HST16X2.0-C6F  16 2 259  85.35
HST16X2.5-C6F  16 2.5  337  111.65
HST16X3.0-C6F  16 3 423  118.30
HST18X1.5-C6F  18 1.5  164  78.85
HST18X2.0-C6F  18 2 226  105.55
HST18X2.5-C6F  18 2.5  300  108.00
HST20X2.0-C6F  20 2 201  103.90
HST20X2.5-C6F  20 2.5  259  122.25
HST20X3.0-C6F  20 3 321  148.45
HST20X3.5-C6F  20 3.5  388  118.30
HST20X4.0-C6F  20 4 460  131.50
HST22X1.5-C6F  22 1.5  132  108.80
HST22X2.0-C6F  22 2 181  98.70
HST22X2.5-C6F  22 2.5  232  119.35
HST25X1.5-C6F  25 1.5  115  105.15
HST25X2.0-C6F  25 2 157  119.35
HST25X2.5-C6F  25 2.5  201  136.40
HST25X3.0-C6F  25 3 247  179.65
HST25X4.0-C6F  25 4 347  198.95
HST28X1.5-C6F  28 1.5  102  110.40
HST28X2.0-C6F  28 2 139  143.25
HST28X2.5-C6F  28 2.5  177  151.20
HST28X3.0-C6F  28 3 217  171.10
HST30X2.5-C6F  30 2.5  164  226.40
HST30X3.0-C6F  30 3 201  228.45
HST30X4.0-C6F  30 4 279  272.50
HST35X2.0-C6F  35 2 109  201.05
HST35X2.5-C6F  35 2.5  139  170.85
HST35X3.0-C6F  35 3 169  239.60
HST35X5.0-C6F  35 5 303  295.60
HST38X3.0-C6F  38 3 155  280.65
HST38X4.0-C6F  38 4 213  335.25
HST42X3.0-C6F  42 3 139  270.45
HST42X4.0-C6F  42 4 190  357.60
HST50X3.0-C6F  50 3 115  278.65
HST50X5.0-C6F  50 5 201  414.00
HST50X6.0-C6F  50 6 247  486.15

Chrome 6 Free, 6 Metre Lengths

0201
   

Pressure
Kg/cm2

 
HST10X1.0-C6F-6M  10 1 201  86.00
HST10X1.5-C6F-6M  10 1.5  321  89.60
HST10X2.0-C6F-6M  10 2 460  99.55
HST12X1.0-C6F-6M  12 1 164  90.90
HST12X1.5-C6F-6M  12 1.5  259  98.25
HST12X2.0-C6F-6M  12 2 365  128.95
HST14X1.5-C6F-6M  14 1.5  217  116.75
HST14X2.0-C6F-6M  14 2 303  128.25
HST15X1.5-C6F-6M  15 1.5  201  122.85
HST15X2.0-C6F-6M  15 2 279  153.60
HST16X1.5-C6F-6M  16 1.5  187  135.15
HST16X2.0-C6F-6M  16 2 259  153.60
HST16X2.5-C6F-6M  16 2.5  337  200.20
HST16X3.0-C6F-6M  16 3 423  208.80
HST18X1.5-C6F-6M  18 1.5  164  136.40
HST18X2.0-C6F-6M  18 2 226  172.00
HST18X2.5-C6F-6M  18 2.5  392  168.30
HST20X2.0-C6F-6M  20 2 201  184.20
HST20X2.5-C6F-6M  20 2.5  259  221.05
HST20X3.0-C6F-6M  20 3 321  227.20
HST20X3.5-C6F-6M  20 3.5  388  212.70
HST20X4.0-C6F-6M  20 4 460  232.25
HST22X1.5-C6F-6M  22 1.5  132  184.20
HST22X2.0-C6F-6M  22 2 181  181.25
HST22X2.5-C6F-6M  22 2.5  232  210.55
HST25X1.5-C6F-6M  25 1.5  115  187.90
HST25X2.0-C6F-6M  25 2 157  210.55
HST25X2.5-C6F-6M  25 2.5  232  239.90
HST25X3.0-C6F-6M  25 3 247  300.90
HST25X4.0-C6F-6M  25 4 347  340.80
HST28X1.5-C6F-6M  28 1.5  102  197.65
HST28X2.0-C6F-6M  28 2 139  244.15
HST28X2.5-C6F-6M  28 2.5  177  259.45
HST28X3.0-C6F-6M  28 3 217  303.60
HST30X2.5-C6F-6M  30 2.5  164  398.15
HST30X3.0-C6F-6M  30 3 201  362.35
HST30X4.0-C6F-6M  30 4 279  460.60
HST35X2.0-C6F-6M  35 2 109  362.35
HST35X2.5-C6F-6M  35 2.5  139  310.10
HST35X3.0-C6F-6M  35 3 169  389.60
HST35X5.0-C6F-6M  35 5 303  533.00
HST38X3.0-C6F-6M  38 3 155  422.45
HST38X4.0-C6F-6M  38 4 213  539.85
HST42X3.0-C6F-6M  42 3 139  479.05
HST42X4.0-C6F-6M  42 4 190  611.45
HST50X3.0-C6F-6M  50 3 115  492.95
HST50X5.0-C6F-6M  50 5 201  742.40
HST50X6.0-C6F-6M  50 6 247  889.95

Chrome 6 Free, 6 Metre Lengths, 
Bundles of 10 (Price Each)

0201
   

Pressure
Kg/cm2

 
HST4X1.0-C6F-6M  4 1 624  53.90
HST6X1.0-C6F-6M  6 1 365  54.50
HST6X1.5-C6F-6M  6 1.5  624  62.30
HST6X2.0-C6F-6M  6 2 989  83.80
HST8X1.0-C6F-6M  8 1 259  73.90
HST8X1.5-C6F-6M  8 1.5  423  83.55
HST8X2.0-C6F-6M  8 2 624  100.75
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